
Stage Total Interval Description
1 0.0 0.0 Zero odometer when exiting parking lot, --2896 S Eagle Rd, Newtown, PA 18940
2 0.1 0.1 Turn Right onto W Road
3 0.1 0.0 Turn left onto S Eagle Road

4 6.5 6.4
Continue on South Eagle until the dead end and turn left onto Lurgan Road- WATCH YOUR SPEED. NEWTOWN IS NOT 
THAT NICE!

5 6.7 0.2 Turn right onto Van Sant Road

6 7.3 0.6
VAN SANT COVERED BRIDGE - Built in 1875, this bridge is 86 feet long and was one of two built across Pidcock 
Creek. The second, Neely Mill Bridge, was removed in 1937.

7 8.3 1.0 Left turn onto Aquetong Road
8 11.9 3.6 Turn left onto PA-232
9 12.6 0.7 Turn right onto Pine Lane- Take this to the dead end of the road
10 13.2 0.6 Turn right onto PA-413 then bear right onto Pineville Road at the Tavern
11 13.6 0.4 Bear right onto Ridge Road- We should be able to re-group here if needed
12 15.3 1.7 Turn left onto Street Road
13 18.0 2.7 Turn left onto PA-202
14 19.0 1.0 Turn right onto Ash Mill Road- We will re-group here if needed
15 20.5 1.5 Turn right onto Mechanicsville Road
16 21.2 0.7 Turn left onto Street Road
17 21.9 0.7 Turn right onto Sawmill Road
18 23.1 1.2 Turn left onto Aquetong Road
19 23.6 0.5 Turn left onto Carversville Road
20 25.9 2.3 Turn left onto Durham Road
21 26.2 0.3 Turn right onto Cold Spring Creamery Road
22 27.6 1.4 Turn right onto Burnt House Hill Road
23 29.2 1.6 Turn left onto Ferry Road/Point Pleasant Pike
24 32.7 3.5 Turn right onto Old Limeklin Road
25 33.7 1.0 Turn left onto Creek Road


